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Triberg/Villingen-Schw
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0.38ha

1.59ha

0.39ha

0.30ha

0.23ha

0.09ha

0.12ha
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0.39ha

0.18ha

0.16ha

0.05ha

0.22ha

0.29ha
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0.30ha

unbebaute GE-Fläche
privat Eigentum

unbebaute GE-Fläche
städtisches Eigentum

Flächengröße in Hektar

unbebaute GE-Fläche
private Optionsfläche


